KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.
WKN: 7012

ISIN:  JP3224200000

Overview

2024/07/17 11:39:16

Price
38.31 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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spofitelna

8.68% (3.06)

JP3224200000
7012
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

6,526 EUR
NIKKEI 225

37.94 EUR (131)
38.53 EUR (129)
38.67 EUR
39.00 EUR
38.31 EUR
35.25 EUR
38.41994 EUR
173

6,646.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3224200000&ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3224200000&ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c70767e9e77000ec4ae3100a40ea575a5af3dfc265925585e076d0338b730ae&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c319330f864f01140&time=1721305730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8130779875549407f28c6547183c32b1b349511503789cc8871c8cf3d1d28e23&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5cf9c2258cf195daa&time=1721305730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7324a108d3dee3959cdc3828a0f5695ea8cf6fe3c0cd543b0167d5f4d363cac&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d1778df3275f57828&time=1721305730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0aea4fa3102b695507904506a8ac15de79b59877091517128473cb8ed725ba4&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0202e55ee7c59c024&time=1721305730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b9b63e6e351aa6194c7b55a016565230ec7c60d219b7b53f087abe1c6019509&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76e08e954650ddcd1&time=1721305730&tool=RSC

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 11:39:16

Price
38.31 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

8.68% (3.06)

ISIN JP3224200000
Symbol 7012
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,526 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.94 EUR (131)
Ask (Ask size) 38.53 EUR (129)
Open 38.67 EUR
High 39.00 EUR
Low 38.31 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.25 EUR
VWAP 38.41994 EUR
Volume (pcs) 173
Trading volume 6,646.65
Number of trades 4
Last size 131
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +73.05% +61.85% +100.28%
Perf (abs.) +14.88 +1347 +17.65
Beta 0.88 0.94 0.87
Volatility 43.70 40.81 38.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

33.99 EUR (31)
34.19 EUR (348)
31.28 EUR (404)
25.57 EUR (322)
37.92 EUR (2024/07/03)
19.57 EUR (2024/01/17)
37.92 EUR (2024/07/03)
17.97 EUR (2023/12/14)

All listings for KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 11:39 38.31 EUR
17

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 6,710.00 JPY

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 12:40 38.01 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 38.91 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 12:02 38.42 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 4

1,047.67 41,356

0.02 4

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81891760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212739

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 16:39 38.25 USD
08

2024/07/ 12:30 37.89 EUR
17

2024/07/ 13:09 38.53 EUR
17

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=732713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=732713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18917

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

B Kawasaki )

Powering your potential

Contact Details
KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES

1-1-3, Higashi-Kawasakicho, Chuo-ku -
650-8680 Kobe

Telefon: 078-371-9530
Fax: 03-3432-4759
E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



